Training Session on Career Counseling in Rural Schools:
Support training of teachers, guidance counselors, and administrators

June 19, 2019
11:15a.m.-12:20 p.m.
Appalachian Education and Workforce Network Conference

11:15 a.m.

11:20 a.m.

11:50 p.m.

12:10 p.m.

12:15 p.m.

Welcome and Purpose

Review of Career Counseling training

Development of Career Counseling training
implementation plan

Discussion of any perceived needs

Planning for next steps, questions, and wrap-
up

‘REL

SOUTHEAST

Regional Educational Laboratory
at Florida State University

Mr. Kevin Smith,
REL Southeast

Mr. Kevin Smith

Mr. Kevin Smith
Workshop Participants

Mr. Kevin Smith
Workshop Participants

Mr. Kevin Smith
Workshop Participants



