Training Session on Career Counseling in Rural Schools: Support training of teachers, guidance counselors, and administrators

June 19, 2019 11:15a.m.-12:20 p.m.

Appalachian Education and Workforce Network Conference

11:15 a.m.	Welcome and Purpose	Mr. Kevin Smith, REL Southeast
11:20 a.m.	Review of Career Counseling training	Mr. Kevin Smith
11:50 p.m.	Development of Career Counseling training implementation plan	Mr. Kevin Smith Workshop Participants
12:10 p.m.	Discussion of any perceived needs	Mr. Kevin Smith Workshop Participants
12:15 p.m.	Planning for next steps, questions, and wrap- up	Mr. Kevin Smith Workshop Participants

